Mansoura University

b guail| Ansly

Faculty of Pharmacy Final Exams for First o dual] dalS
Clinical Pharmacy Program ¥ dageall gati
; duSadal| dlagual] palisy
Semester 2022/2023
Level 4 (Pharm D) Level 3 (Pharm D) Level 2 (Pharm D) Level 1 (Pharm D) Date by
1.00 PM 9.30 AM 1.00 PM 9.30 AM i
Medicinal Chemistry-I (203) Parasi 0 Vi
Medicinal Chemistry-I amsltultﬁ)ﬁsé): it0loey 26/12/2022 || Monday
(22)44 (10) pssd
Biochemistry I (185)
Biochemistry 1 Pharm. Organic Chemistry-1 (164) 27/12/2022 || Tuesday
(5) ¥ 2) a8
: 28/12/2022 || Wednesday
29/1/2022 Thursday
30/1/2022 Friday
Pharmacology-1IT (188) Ehaim, Do!(iil%!)l‘m'ms I 31/12/2022 || Saturday
Pharmacognosy 11 (156)
Pharmacognosy 11 Pharm. Analytical Chemistry I (165) 1/1/2023 Sunday
B)un (2)p
2/1/2023 Monday
3/1/2023 Tuesday
I ;:l_-if-'.lfﬂ'.-'-s_.lqﬁ'm (172) 4/1/2023 | Wednesday
Phytochemistry-1 (174) Thursd
Medical Microbiology (203) Phytochemistry-1 Medicinal Plants (158) 5/1/2023 Urscay
(10)432 (6)p2
6/1/2023 Friday
7/1/2023 Saturday
8/1/2023 Sunday
Advanced Drug Delivery Systems |[Physiology and Pathophysiology (178) ; ;
(201) DB0AM 1.00PM 9/1/2023 Monday
Pharmacy Orientation (161) 1.007PM
Pharmacology- 1 (177) Pharmacy Orientation 10/1/2023 Tuesday
(2) ¥ () p8
11/1/2023 Wednesda
12/1/2023 Thursday
13/1/2023 Friday
Phytotherapy (198) Medical terminology (154) 14/1/2023 || Saturday
) % [Py etEs
Pharm. Organ;s_ mistry-111 (163) Medical terminology
Pharm. Organic Chemistry-II1 15/1/2023 Sunday
30A (2) w2 (1) b
(10) 43 (2) 28
Pharm. Microbiology
&Antimicrobial (161)
Pharm. Microbiology 10/1/a0e) Monuay
(12)3% (8)p
17/1/2023 Tuesday
e : 1 Psychology (167)
Green Chemistry (203) C““"““"'“‘S'I"‘.’l'l‘ “(‘;g ﬁ"'e““‘a“““ - 18/1/2023 || Wednesday
i ) Psychology (1)a2
19/1/2023 Thursday
20/1/2023 Friday
Hospital Pharmacy (171)
Hospital Pharmacy 21/1/2023 || Saturday
(8)us (4)pd
Mathematics & Biostatistics (169)
Mathematics & Biostatistics 22/1/2023 Sunday
(9) S (1) 8
“linical Pharmacy Practice (204) Pharm. Dosage form-1(169) 23/1/2023 | Monday
IIL J30AM Pharm, Dosage form-1(3) x4 3N Monday
| Social Issues (154) LO0 PM 24/1/2023 | Tuesday
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; : ; Th Offered Courses
Level § (Mmhgi:;:]a::;m"ﬁed bylay) Clinical Pharmacy & Modified and Unified Clinical Pharmacy Date Day
30 AM
9.30 AM
e F TS ; Therapeutics 1 (13) m8 X ; i
Therapeutics 1 ( 321) Clinieal Phariacy 2. (4) Wik 25/12/2022 Sunday
Clinical microbiology
G £y b 26/12/2022 Monday
Treat. of Cardiovascular diseases (2) a8
Physical & Inorganic chemistry (2) ad
Toxicology & forensic chemistry (5) pia )
Radiopharmaceuticals 27/12/2022 Tuesday
(5) us (5) g2t
Community pharmacy practice
(6) v () g
28/12/2022 Wednesday
29/1/2022 Thursday
30/1/2022 Friday
Management of Respiratory System Diseases First aids 1.00.PM
(322) (2) w3 (1) g
Pharmaceutical technology 1.00 PM o
Treatment of Respiratory System Diseases (1) (3) asd V122022 Lo
(10) g Drug marketing  L00_PM
(8) %% (6) g
LI YE AR 1/1/2023 Sunday
Management of oncological diseases (12) b
2/1/2023 Monday
Pharmacology 1
(5) %> (3) pat®
Pharmacology 2
(3) wi» (4) st 3/1/2023 Tuesday
| Antimicrobial agents (3) a3 3
Treat. of dermatological & reproductive diseases (5) a8
Pharmacology 3 (4)
A YRR
('?I|.;||cal hul.rftlon (313) : 4172023 Wdinusay
Clinical Nutrition (13) a2
Controlled drug delivery systems 1.00/EM
(6) u (8) 8
= AR P Thursday
I'reatment of Pediatrics diseases (0) a2 5/1/2023
Public health & preventive medicine L00PM
@) e (5) w8
6/1/2023 Friday
| 7/1/2023 Saturday
8/1/2023 Sunday
Clinical pharmacokinetics (309) Biopharmaceutics and pharmacokinetics
Clinical pharmacokinetics (18) a8 (1) Lia (6) a2 A0S Manday
10/1/2023 Tuesday
Medicinal chemistry 2 (4) a8
Biophysics 11/1/2023 Wednesday
{4) W () e
12/1/2023 Thursday
13/1/2023 Iriday
Advanced Pharmaceutical Analysis-
Spectroscopy (320)
Advanced Pharmaceutical Aﬂnalysis— il Saturdiy
Spectroscopy (13) p288
15/1/2023 Sunday
16/1/2023 Monday
: 17."1‘1'2023 Tuesday
Drug mtcracl-lmn (319) ; Clinical Pharmacy 1 1.00 PM : 18/1/2023 Weinsdsy
Drug interaction (13) w48 (6) L (8) il
19/1/2023 Thursday
1 20/1/2023 Friday
21/1/2023 Saturday
Pharmacecutical analysis and quality control .
s 3 5 (ISD; o 22/1/2023 Sunday
Phytotherapy (314)
Phylotherapy (8) a3 23/172023 Monday
Pharmaceutical Biotechnology
(3) (17) 88 24/1/2023 Tuesday
Human rights LOOPM (1) 2%
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